


Santa Maria
W A T E R  D I S T R I C T

NOTICE OF AWARD
NOA-2023-01-001

January 20, 2023

Engr. Irwin T. Rasing 
Sales Manager 
ISR ENTERPRISES OPC
757 T Alfonso St. Cor. Matimyas St., Brgy. 532 Sampaloc, Manila

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOWMETER AND FLOW METER WITH WALL MOUI
PR/WR: WR-2022-10-037

We are happy to infrom you that the project stated above is hereby awarded in favor of your company 
with the following details:

BAC Resolution No. 
Contract Cost

Amount in Words

PROC-BCR-2023-01-004
P804,916.00
Eight Hundred Four Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Pesos

Purchase/Work Order No. : B202301-0006
Date Issued : 01/19/2023

You are to sign or confirm this Notice of Award and to deliver the goods/services or implement the project 
based on the schedule of delivery/implementation stated in the Purchase/Work Order. The Procuring Entity 
shall be notified within two (2) days prior to delivery or implementation.



I

Santa Maria
W A T E R  D I S T R I C T

NOTICE TO PROCEED
NTP-2023-03-013

March 15, 2023

Engr. Irwin T. Rasing 
Sales Manager 
ISR ENTERPRISES OPC
757 T Alfonso St. Cor. Matimyas St., Brgy. 532 Sampaloc, Manila

This is to inform you that Purchase/Work Order stated below has been approved. You may now 
proceed with the implementation of the project effective upon the receipt of this notice.

Project Name SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOWMETER AND FLOW 
METER WITH WALL MOUNTING UNIT

Purchase/Work Order No. 
Date Approved 
Contract Cost
Amount in Words

B202301-0006 
03/07/2023 
P804,916.00
Eight Hundred Four Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Pesos

 



pcuser
Sgd.
Engr. Irwin S. Rasing

pcuser
Sgd.


